How to Order: Sensor  ConnectorHow to Order: Sensor  Connector113 114
XXX - XX   X   X   X   X - X   X   X   XXX
M8 Size:
• 8 – M8 Sensor Connector
• 8P – M8 Plastic Sensor Connector
M10.5 Size:
• 105 – M10.5  Sensor Connector
M12 Size:

Cap-Screw (for Male)
Amphenol LTW Technology Co., Ltd. www.amphenolltw.com
How to Order: Solar ConnectorHow to Order: Solar Connector
XXX - XX   X   X   X  X - X   X   X   XXX
• SPC – Solar Power 30A
Specification
• A – For Cable With S/R
• B – For Cable Without S/R
• P – For Panel Front Mounting
• R – For Panel Rear Mounting
• D – For Box Panel
Style
• M – Male Connector
• F – Female Connector
• C – Female And Male Connector
Connector Style
• M – Male
• F – Female
• C – Female And Male
Contact Type
• 01 – 01 Pin
Number of Contacts
• M – Molding Type
• A – Assembly Type
• P – PCB Type (180°)
• S – Solder or Crimp Type
Assembly Style
• 000：Phantom
• Without Cable
   001, 002,......
• For Cable
  X01 - 0.1M ~ X20 - 2.0M
  X:
   • A – WCA00010373
   • B – WCA00010430
   • C – WCA00010590
   • D – WCA00010591
   • E – WCA00010592
   • F – WCA00010593
Version
• L – Straight Mounting
        (180° For Cable Type)
• C – Circular Straight
        (180° For Panel Type)
Back  Shell
• L – Lock
• S – Screw
• Q – Quick
Mating Style
• 6 = IP 66
• 7 = IP 67
• 8 = IP 68
Waterproof Rating